j T

300207101 142000.PC

24F00422 - CONVERGENCE AND
SPECIAL  SUPPORT  PROGRAM -
Construction/Improvement of Various
Infrastructures in Support of National
Security (Tatag ng Imprastroktura
para soKopoyapaon ot Seguridad
Program - TIKAS) - Construction of
Philippine Coost Guard Detachment,
Sitio Loran, Borangay Quigaroy,
Bogamanoc, Catanduones, Barangay
Quigoray, Bagamanoc, Catanduanes;
(Lone District}

Planring &
Design
Division

No

Public Bidding|

08/12/2024

8/20-26/2024

8/27/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

9/17/2024

10/07/2024

10/7/2024

10/15/2024

10/30/2024

10/31/2024

300 (b

11/6/2024

FY 2024 GAA

33,774,880.11

32,768,192.00

DA/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

8/27/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

924012-17/2

9/18-
2672024

300 (D

300207101138000.PC

24F00423 - (ONVERGENCE  AND
SPECIAL ~ SUPPORT ~ PROGRAM -
Construction/lmprovement of Various

Infrastructures in Support of National
Security (Tatag ng Imprastrokivra
pera  suKopoyopaoan ot Seguridad
Program - TIKAS) - Construction of
Two (2) Storey Militory Barracks
Building Type 4, 504(DC, 5RCDG,
Camp Simeon Ola, Leguzpi City, Alboy,
Leguzpi City, Alboy (2nd Legislutive
District)

Planning &
Design
Division

Neo

Public Bidding

08/12/2024

8/20-26/2024

8/27/2024

09/10/2024

09/10/2024

9/16/2024

9/25/2024

9/25/2024

10/9/2024

10/24/2024

10/28/2024

160 (D

11/4/2024

FY 2024 GAA

14,474,325.02

14,040,625.87

(DA /
NACAP(2)
JCCW

27/08/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

9/11-16/2024

911-
25/2025

GO LD

300200100003000

24F00424 - Clester VI -
Repair/Maintenance of  Flood]
Control: Vi - | - Repair/Mointenance of
Flood Conirel Structure ulong Padung
River, Brgy. Padang, legozpi
Gty  Albay; VI - 0 -
Repuir/Maintenance of Flood Control
Structure along Libmanan River, Brgy.
Momboyowas, Libmanan, (omurines
Sur; VI - 1l - Repuir/Maintenance of
Flood Control Structure along Bicolf
River,Brgy. Torosanon, Comaligan,
Camarines Sur, Albay (2nd Legislative
District} & Comarines Sur (2nd & 3rd|
Legislative District)

Muointenance
Division

No

Public Bidding

10/07/2024

7/16-22/2024

23/07/2024

08/06/2024

08/06/2024

08/12/2024

8/20/2024

8/20/2024

09/04/2024

9/16/2024

9/18/2024

725D

9/24/2024

FY 2024 GAA

58,885,137.12

57,151,601.02

(0A/
NACAR(2)
JCCWi

23/07/2024

06/08/2024

06/08/2024

8/7-12/2024

8/13-
20/2024

225 (D

24F00425 - Copital Outloy - DOMH
Heolth  Facilities  Enhancement
Program (HFEP) - Construction of New
Super Health Centers/RHU - Mulinao
Super Health Center, Albay, Malinas,
Albuy (Vst Legislative District)

Construction
Division

No

Public Bidding

15/07/2024

7/19-25/2024

7/26/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

8/15/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

09/04/2024

9/13/2024

9/16/2024

210 (D

9/20/2024

GAA 2024

11,939,872.09

11,643,170.08

(DA
NACAP(2)
(]

26/07/2024

08/08/2024

08/08/2024

8/9-15/2024

8/16-
27/2024

noc
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